
An ISO 9001 
Company 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
(High Pressure Boiler Plant) 
Tiruchirappalli _ 620014, TAMIL NADU, INDIA 
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT / MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 

NIT _63040 Corrigendum - 1 Phone: +91 431 2577421,7368 
Email: takilan@bhel,in, hari.r@bhel,in. 

NIC Tender ID: 2022_BHEL_8172_1 Web : www.bhel.corn 

TWO PART BID Enquiry Enquiry Date: Extended Due date for submission 
Tender to be submitted in two Parts Number: of quotation: 
through online EPS website: 2622200001 10.02.2022 11.03.2022 
httRs:lleRrocurebhel.co.in 

You are requested to quote the Enquiry number date and due date in all your correspondence. This is only a request for quotation and not an 
order. Please note that under any circumstances both delayed offer and late offers will not be considered. Hence vendors are requested 
to ensure that the offer is uploaded in the EPS website before the closing time mentioned in the online enquiry. 

Tender Description: Orbital TIG Welding Equipment (Hot wire), Qty: 1 No. 

Details of Corrigendum -1 

• Due date for the submission of quotation is extended to 11.03.2022 
Yours faithfully, 

Tenders should be uploaded before 11.03.2022, 11 :00 hrs. 
For BHA~~RICALS LIMITED 

Online opening of tenders will be done on 11.03.2022, 15:30 hrs 
Engineer I MMI Capital Equipment 

..•. ".~ 
ElVnMr 

UM I ~ EqlipmerC 
BHEl. TRICH'Y - 820 014 

Page 1 of 1 


